JSJ-6 HH Planer with Helical

7/18600M ~230V 50Hz

PARTS LIST

JPW (Tool) AG
Ackerstrasse 45
CH-8610 Uster
Switzerland
www.jettools.com

P-718600M  2021-05


http://www.jettools.com/

Parts Breakdown for JSJ-6 HH Planer with Helical




Parts List for JSJ-6 HH Planer with Helical

Index No. Part No.

1o TS-2311061 ...
2 i JJ6HHBT-002
IC IR JJ6HHBT-003
4. JJ6HHBT-004
5 JJ6HHBT-005
6 i TS-1503111 ...
T, JI6HHBT-007
8 TS-2311061 ...
9 JJI6HHBT-009
10 ... TS-1503051 ...
11 JIJ6HHBT-011
12 s JI6HHBT-012
13 .. JIJ6HHBT-013
14 .. JI6HHBT-014
15 s JIJ6HHBT-015
16 TS-1481061...
17 i TS-2331051...
18 ... JIJI6HHBT-018
19 JI6HHBT-019
20 TS-1481061...
21 TS-2331051 ...
22 i JI6HHBT-022
23 e JIJ6HHBT-023
24 .. TS-1503041...
25 TS-2361061 ...
26 . JI6HHBT-026
27 i JI6HHBT-027
28 i JJ6HHBT-028
29 JI6HHBT-029
30 i JI6HHBT-030
3l JIJI6HHBT-031
32 i TS-1502021...
33 TS-2361051 ...
34 JI6HHBT-034
35 s JI6HHBT-035
36 e TS-1522011 ...
Y AT TS-2276081 ...
38 TS-1523071 ..
39 e TS-2311061 ...
40 ...ooveeee.. TS-1523081 ...
41 ... TS-2311061 ...
42 i JI6HHBT-042
43 JI6HHBT-043
44 ............. TS-1502021 ...
45 JI6HHBT-045
46 ............. JIJ6HHBT-046
v JI6HHBT-047
48 ... TS-1533032 ...
49 ... JI6HHBT-049
50 i BB-6201Z7Z7.....
52 i TS-1523051 ...

53 TS-1550041 ...

Description Size Qty
HEeX NUL ... MB .o 1
BIOCK . e —————————————— 1
S 1= PP PPPPPRPPPNt 1
ST o] 1 0o [ OO PU PP PTPRPON 1
LIMIE PIALE ... e 1
Socket Head Cap SCreW.......evvveeeviicviveereeeesiiinnns MBX50 .....cccovirriiieeeennn, 1
FENCE BraCKel....cciiiiiiieiiiiiee ettt sties cetiee e st e e et e e s sraeeeeans 1
HEX NUL .. MG ..o, 1
Bracket Shaft..........ocuiiiiiiiii s v 1
Socket Head Cap SCreW.......cevveeeieiceviveereeeesiinnnns M6BX20 .......ccccvvreeeeen, 4
TS o T N | PRSP 2
RIGNE LINK ...ttt ettt e e e e e e e e s enenreeeeaeeeeenns 1
SPACET ..ttt eer e e e 1
Fence Tilting HanNdIe ...........coooiiiiiiiiiii s et 1
Plate Shaft........ccoooiiiiii i 1
HEX Cap SCreW ......occcvvrviiiiee e M5X25 ..o 1
Cap NUL oo M5 . 1
N e 1
LT LINK et b e e e e e e e e e e 1
HEX Cap SCreW ......coovviiiiiiiiiieeereeviiin e M5X25 ....ooviiiiiiinieieieens 1
CaP NUL et M5 i 1
Fence Sliding Handle...........cooo oo 1
SPACET ettt erre e e e e 1
Socket Head Cap SCreWw.........ccovevveeeviveeeennnnneen. MBX16 ..coeevevveeeeiiiieans 2
LOCK WaSher .....cccooeiiiiiiiiieececccceccceeceeecccceeeceee B et 2
FENCE SUPPOIT.....iiiiieeeeeie et e e e e 1
PN e —————————— 1
LOCKING PIALE......eiiiiiiiie ettt et e et e et e e e 1
P e b e e e e e e e e e e 8
BFRACKET ...t e e e e e 4
INfEEA TADIE ..o e 1
Socket Head Cap SCrew.........ccevvvvvevevvvvvvvnnnnnnnnnn M5X10 ..oovvininininininininnns 8
LOCK WASKET .....cooiiiiiiiiiiceeee e 5mMm... 8
CoNNECHION BraCKet............uuiiiiiiieii et e 4
Table SUPPOIT PIAte .......eeeieiiee s e 1
SOCKEt St SCreW...cvveeeieiiiiiiiieee e M5X6 .....cceveveeiiiiiiene, 4
SOCKEt SEt SCreW...oeveeeieiiiiiiieeee e MBX8 ......cceevvveeeieieee, 4
SOCKEt St SCreW...ceveeeieciiiiiiiee e MBX25 ......ccoeviieiiien 1
HEeX NUL ... MB ..o 1
SOCKEt Set SCIreW...ccveei i MBX35 .....ccovvviiiiiien, 1
HEX NUL ... MB .o 1
U] o] o To A = 1 = PP 1
LOCK WaSher .......cooiiiiiiiiiiieee e 5mMm... 2
Socket Head Cap SCreW........evvvvevveeveeeeveeeeeeeeennnns M5X10.....cccvvveieieienen, 2
Elevation SCrEW .....ccoooeii s e 1
HanNAWRNEEL ... e, 1
Flat Washer ..o BMM i, 1
Pan Head Machine Phillips Screw....................... MSX10 .eoeveiiiiiiiieeeenn 2
Bearing HOUSING .......coiiiiiiiiiiiiiiee e riies ceiiee et e et e e sbaee e 1
Ball Bearing........ccovcvveeeiiiiiieieeeee e 6201-2Z...cccveveieii 1
SOCKEt SEt SCIreW...ovveeeiiciiiiiieec e eeriieer e M6BX16 .........ceevvveeeenn 4
Flat Washer.........cooooiiiiiiiiiiceecccccceceeececee e (51101 1 1 [ 6



Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty

54 ..o TS-2361061 ............. LOCK WASKEr ......cooiiiiiieiiiiee e BMM i 4
55 s TS-1503071............. Socket Head Cap SCreW.......uvvveeeiiicviieeeeeeesiiinnns MBX30 ..cceeeeiiiiiiiieeeeen, 4
56 ..cccceenne JI6HHBT-056 .......... Serrated Washer.........ccccccvviiiiiiiic e, BMM i 2
57 o TS-1550031 ............. Flat Washer........cooooe, MM 2
58 ... TS-2361051 ............. Lock Washer ... Mmoo 2
59 s TS-1533032.............. Pan Head Machine Phillips Screw....................... MSX10 ..ocviiiiiiiiiieeen, 2
60 ............. JJ6HHBT-060 .......... MOLOE BIUSK...cciiiiiiee e e e e e e e e e e e e e e 2
61 .o JSJ6HH-061EU........ 1Y o] o TSR 230V 1.5kW ................ 1
62 i JI6HHBT-062 .......... MOLOE PUIBY ...ttt e et e st srreee e 1
63 .. TS-1550041 ............. Flat Washer........ccccococeeiiii e, BMM i 4
64 ... TS-2361061 ............. LOCK WASKEr ......oeeiiiiiieiiiiieeee e BMM i 4
65 . TS-1503031 ............. Socket Head Cap SCreW.......cvvveeevivcivvieeeeeeesiiinnns MBX12 ..ccceeiiiiiiiieeeeenn, 4
66 .....ovvenn. JIJ6HHBT-066 .......... MOTOE SUPPOIT c.veiieeiiee et —eeeerarr e e e e e e eeaba e e e aeeeees 1
67 oo TS-2361051 ............. LOCK WASKEr ......oeeiiiiiieiiiiieeee e BMM i 4
68 .eeeene TS-1503071 ............. Socket Head Cap SCreW.......cvvveeeiivcevvieereeeesiiinnns 1Y/ 1 O 4
69 . JI6HHBT-069 .......... (00 ] (o IO F- 1011 o PSPPSR 1
70 i JIJ6HHBT-070 ......... S o] 1 0o [ OO P PP PTPRP 1
71 ... JJ6HHBT-071 .......... PN e —————————— 1
T2 i TS-1533032.............. Pan Head Machine Phillips Screw....................... MSX10 .coeviiiiiiiiieeeee, 1
73 i JI6HHBT-073 .......... BUMPET .. s 1
74 ... JJ6HHBT-074 .......... 2] F=To Lo €] U= o PR PPRRRR 1
75 i JI6HHBT-075 .......... BUSKIING .ttt e arrae e 1
76 .o JI6HHBT-076 .......... ST o] 1] o [ PSPPSR 1
TS-1550031............. Flat Washer ... MM 1
TS-1503071............. Socket Head Cap SCreW........evvvvvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeennnnns M5X10....ccoevveiieierenen, 1
JI6HHBT-079.......... Drive Belt ..ooveiiiiiiiie e 5PJ170..cciiiiiiiieiiinnn, 1
JJ6HHBT-080.......... Cutterhead, Helical BOAY ........cooueiiiiiiiiiiiiiieceiiit e 1
JJ6HHBT-081.......... KNIfE INSEIT SCIEW .....eviiiiii ettt ettieer e e e e e sseerreeeeeeeeanes 14
718601........cccovnennee Knife Inserts (sold in set of 5; includes #81 SCrews).........cccccevvveeernnnnnn. 14
BB-6201Z7 .............. Ball BEaring.......cceeviiiiieiiiieeeie e 6201-ZZ ....covveei 1
JI6HHBT-084.......... Bearing HOUSING ........ooiiiiiiiiiiiiiee et riee cetiee et e et e e sinee e 1
JJ6HHBT-085.......... Star POINt SCrEWAIIVET .......uviiiiiiee et ceevee e e e s e e e e 2
TS-1504021............. Socket Head Cap SCreWw.........cevvvvveeeeveeeeveeeeeennnnns MBX12 .....cccvvvvveieiene 4
TS-2276081............. SOCKE SEt SCrEW ...ccoeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiee e MBX8 .....coeviiiiiiiiiiiien 2
JJ6HHBT-088.......... DIIVE PUIIBY ...ttt tes eentaee e e st e e e staee e e sbaeeeeans 1
JI6HHBT-089 .......... (00 1Y PSPPI 1
TS-1502011............. Socket Head Cap SCreW........cevvvvvveeveveeveeeeeeeeennnns M5X8 ....cceeveviveieieieee, 2
JI6HHBT-091 .......... Fan Belt.......cooviiiieeiiiiee e 2PJ140...ccciiiiiiree 1
TS-1550031 ............. Flat Washer.........cooooiiiiiiie e Mmoo 17
TS-1533032.............. Pan Head Machine Phillips Screw....................... MSX10 ..ocoiiiiiiiiieieenn, 11
JI6HHBT-094 .......... Chip COlIECLON. ...ttt e 1
JI6HHBT-095........... ChiP EXNAUST.....oitiiiieiiit et et 1
JJ6HHBT-096 .......... DUSE CRULE ...ttt e e e atetee e e e e e e e snnenneeeeeeeeeennns 1
TS-2286252............. Pan Head Machine Phillips Screw..........cccceeunne. M6X25 ......ccovvvieieienen 1
TS-1502021............. Socket Head Cap SCreW........cevvvevvveveeeeveeeeeeeeennnns M5X10.....cccvvveieieienen, 1
JI6HHBT-099.......... FlatWasher ........cooooiiiiiiiii e, DBI5XDEX2 ... 1
JIJ6HHBT-100 .......... T TP PRTRRR 1
JJ6HHBT-101.......... MOUNEING PIALe ... e 1
TS-1550041............. Flat Washer.........ooo e, BMM .. 2
103 ........... TS-2361061 ............. LOCK WaAShEr .....cccoiiiiiiiiiee e Y 2
104 ........... TS-1503031 ............. Socket Head Cap SCreW.........coevvvveeeeriieeeeiiieeeeen, MBX12 ...ccooviiiiiiinennn, 2
105........... JJ6HHBT-105 .......... Fan Shaft......ccooooiiiii s 1
106 ........... BB-6000ZZ............... Ball Bearing........ccovoueeeeiiiiieeie e 6000-ZZ ......cccevvvrnnen 2
107 ........... JI6HHBT-107 .......... SPACET ettt eere e e e e e e 1
108 ........... TS-1523031 ............. SOCKEt SEt SCIeW...ovveeiieciiiiiiee e ceeeer e M6X10 ....ccceveveeeiereee, 2

109 ........... JI6HHBT-109 .......... FaN PUIIBY ..o e 1



Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty

110........... JIJ6HHBT-110 .......... Self-Tapping SCreW.......cccvvveieeieee e e e ST4.2X9.5 cvveeivee 6
112 ........... JSJ6-112.....cce. SWILCH ... 230V e, 1
117 ... JJ6HHBT-117 .......... FOOL Bt e s 2
118 ........... JJ6HHBT-118 .......... FOOL Attt —eesaae et e e abe e nabe e saaeas 2
119 ........... JJ6HHBT-1109 .......... SHAIN REHET.....eeie s e 1
120 ........... JSJ6HH-120EU........ POWET COIO ...ttt eaibee st e et sbe e saneesneeas 1
121 ........... JJ6HHBT-121 .......... PUSH SHCK ..ot et 1
122 ........... JJ6HHBT-122 .......... PUSH BIOCK ...ttt ettt 1
123 ........... JJ6HHBT-123 .......... ST o] 13T P USRS 1
124 ........... JJ6HHBT-124 .......... 1= g = Vo [ OO PPR TR 1
125........... JSJ6HH-125EU........ Woodworking Warning Label ............ccooviiiiiiiiiees v e e 1
126 ........... JJ6HHBT-126 .......... POINTET ...t ee st e 1
127 ........... JJ6HHBT-127 .......... DEPLN SCAIE.....cciiiiii et e 1
128 ........... JJ6HHBT-128 .......... RIVEL .t ee e 2
129 .......... JI6HHBT-129 .......... Mounting Bracket (SEt Of 4)........uueiiiieiiiiiiiiiiecees e 4
130 ........... TS-1550071 ............. Flat Washer........ooooe, 10MM e, 2
131 ........... JIBHHBT-131 .......... ST ettt ettt erenraea ettt anen s 1
132 ........... JI6HHBT-132 .......... JJIB6 Model Logo with ADNESIVE ........coociiiiiiiiies e 1
133........... JI6HHBT-133 .......... Blade Guard Warning Label............cccccoiiiiiiiiiis o 1
134 ........... JI6HHBT-134 .......... JET Logo with Adhesive ..........cccooieiniiiennnn. 44" 1
135 ........... JSJ6HH-135EU........ ID Label 230V ...ttt e 1
136 ........... JSJ6HH-136EU........ Motor Label ... 230V 1
137 e JJ6HHBT-137 .......... Body with OQutfeed Table........c.co i e 1
138 ........... JJ6HHBT-138 .......... Base (Die Casting AlumiNUM) .......coooeieiiiiiiiieiees e 1
139 ........... TS-1502031 ............. Socket Head Cap SCreW.......ovvvvvvvveeeeeeeveeeeeeeenennns M5X12 ..oovvvvinrninininnnnns 8
140 ........... JIGHHBT-140EU .....SWItCh PIAtE ....cooiiiiiiiie e e 1
141 ........... JJ6HHBT-141 .......... (001 PP P PR PRPRP 1
301........... JI6HHBT-301 .......... Block Assembly (#1 thru 3) .....eeeeiiiiiieiiiiieeriies e 1
302 ........... JI6HHBT-302 .......... Fence Bracket Assembly (#4 thru 12, #15, #19 thru 21) ........cccceeeviieees 1
303 ........... JI6HHBT-303 .......... Locking Plate Assembly (#27, #28) ......cocveeiiiiiiis ciiiieieiieee e 1
304 ........... JI6HHBT-304 .......... Cutterhead Helical Assembly (#80 thru 85, #49, #50) .......cccc covvivveienenen. 1
305 ....ceiee JJ6HHBT-305 .......... Mounting Plate Assembly (#105 thru 109, #101). ......ccccoeeiveeiiirerieennne. 1

Note: Some parts may be listed for reference, but are only available as part of a larger assembly.



Wiring Diagram for JSJ-6 HH Planer with Helical

colour of strands Litzenfarben couleur des cordons
BK black schwarz noir
WH white weild blanc
BU blue blau bleu
YE yellow gelb jaune
RD red rot rouge
BN brown braun brun
GY grey grau gris
GNYE green-yellow grun-gelb vert-jaune
oG orange orange orange
vT violet violett violet

meaning of symbol Bedeutung der Zeichen interprétation
M motor Motor moteur
S switch Schalter interrupteur
C condenser Kondensator condensateur
E electronic unit Elektronik Einheit unité électronique
F fuse Sicherung fusible
RS reversing switch Drehrichtungsschalter commu. droite/gauche
CS centrifugal switch Fliehkraftschalter déclencheur centrifuge
oL overload cut-off Uberlastschutzschalter déclencheur surcharge
L machine lamp Maschinenleuchte lampe
LS limit switch Positionsendschalter micro

Motor
Main Switch -
Filter
/
AC 230V

50Hz




